
























Angel Securities Limited 

Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2024 

Particulars 

ASSETS 

Financial Assets 

(a) Cash and cash equivalents

(b) Bank Balance other than Cash and cash equivalents

(c) Other Financial assets

Non-financial Assets 

(a) Current Tax assets (Net)

(b) Deferred tax assets (Net)

(c) Other non-financial assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 

LIABILITIES 

Financial Liabilities 

(a) Other financial liabilities

Non-Financial Liabilities 

(a) Provisions

(b) Other non-financial liabilities

EQUITY 

(a) Equity Share capital

(b) Other Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

The accompanying notes are an Integral part of the financials statements 

As per our report of even date 

For Falod ft Maheshwari 

Chartered Accountants 

Firm Registration No: 151051 

Radheyshyam Falod 

Partner 

Membership No. 31914 

Place : Mumbai 

Date: 12 A ril 2024 

Note 

No. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(Rs. in Millions) 

As at As at 

31 March 2024 31 March 2023 

135.13 

24.32 

29.88 

0.94 

0.85 

1.11 

192.23 

2.77 

1.43 

1.16 

95.74 
91.13 

192.23 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 

Angel Securities Limited 

Director Director 

DIN : 08276123 DIN : 08987458 

na Negi 

Compa y Secretary f.t Cflief Finanrial Offirrr 

Membership No: A(S60161 

Place : Mumbai 

Date : 12 A ril 2024 

13.16 

67.40 

27.27 

0.88 

0.10 

3.27 

112.08 

0.45 

0.03 

0.04 

55.00 

56.56 

112.08 














































